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|Sr. No Registration No. 

2 

3 

3 

4 

4 

5 

6 

10 

11 

12 

1 

13 

14 

I/25/004 
/25/005 
Ii/25/008 
/25/001 
I/25/012 
I/25/016 
i/25/021 
i/25/025 
i/25/026 
Ii/25/015 
I/25/013 
I/25/003 

Sr. No Registration No. 

I|/25/020 
I/25/009 

Addmiksio/c 

Sr. No Registration No. 

II/25/014A 

Adámissidhc 

IV/25/001 
IV/25/003 
IV/25/004 
IV/25/002, 

Kendriya Vidyalaya Patan 
List of Final Selected Candidates In Class 2 

Name Of the Student 

PATIL KRISHA 

PATIL KRISHIV 
DWIJA JAIMINKUMAR PATEL 

MANYA D. DAVE 

HIYAAN MEHULBHAI PATEL 
DESAI JOHALBEN JABBARBHAI 
VIRAJ BHAVESHBHAI DESAI 

BHARVAD PRIYANSI GOVINDBHAI 
BHARVAD PRAJAY GOVINDBHAI 
PARMAR ARYAN HASMUKHLAL 

MAHI PRABHURAMBHAI 
NISHTHA PIYUSHKUMAR PATEL 

DIVY BAKABHAI PATEL 
JAYVARDHANSINH RAJPUT 

Name Of the Student 

RONAK CHOUDHARY 

Kendriya Vidyalaya Patan 

Name Of the Student 

TARNIJA RAXITKUMAR PATEL 

Social 

Category 

AARAV PATEL 

SC 

AENA PARIMAL KUMAR 

KRITHI THAKAR 

SC 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC(NCL) 
OBC(NCL) 
OBC(NCL) 

Kendriya Vidyalaya Patan 
List of Provisionally Selected Candidates In Class 3 

OBC(NCL) 
SC 

SC 

GEN 

GEN 

List of Final Selected Candidates In Class 4 

GEN 

Social 

Category 
GEN 

Social 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

Service 

Category Transfers 
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3 

3 

3 

3 

B 

3 

3 

3 

2 

Service 

3 

No. Of 

4 

5 

1 

Service No. Of 

Category Transfers 

No. Of 

CategoryCategory Transfers 

5 

1 

1 

1 

1 

Phincfpal 

Pheipal 

0 

Piñcipal 



Sr. No Registration No. 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

4 

1 

5 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Sr. No Registration No. 

V/25/001 
V/25/002 
V/25/005 
V/25/004 
v/25/Q06 

Addryisston /C 

VI/25/011 
VI/25/19 

Vi/25/012 
V/25/010 
W25/015 

Sr. No Registration No. 

Addmieaionc 

VII/25/002 
VIi/25/008 

Kendriya Vidyalaya Patan 
List of Final Selected Candidates In Class 5 

Name Of the Student 

SOLANKI YASHVY HITENDA KUMAR 
DHYAN MEHULKUMAR LALPURA 

MITWAA ARPITKUMAR PATEL 
YUVRAJ MANISHKUMAR SONI 

JINAY SANDIPKUMAR 

Name Of the Student 

DAVE SHREEJI ANANTKUMAR 
DESAI KEYA KAMLESHBHAI 

Kendriya Vidyalaya Patan 
List of Final Selected Candidates In Class 6 

|KAIRAV KAPIL TAK 
TWISHA NIRAVKUMAR DODIYA 

| DIVYAKUMAR ASAL 

Kendriya Vidyalaya Patan 

Name Of the Student 

Social 

Category 

TIRTHA CHAUDHARI 
SOBIYABANU VAJIDDIN SAIYAD 

SC 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

GEN 

List of Final Selected Candidates In Class 7 

GEN 

OBC - NCL 

GEN 

SO 

GEN 

Service No. Of 

Category Transfers 
1 

GEN 

3 

3 

5 

Social Service No. Of 

Category Category Transfers 

5 

3 

3 

3 

3 

4 

3 

1 

mooo 
Pihcipal 

3 

1 

Social Service No. Of 

Category Category Transfers 
OBE(NCL) 

Rrihgpal 

2 

Printisal 
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